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
.owrence Ridge, FR l-556c 

21 164 Hawthorne Blvd.

3 BEDROOM HOME
3-rar L'uruue l-Vnced yard. 
liilO ?4ith 1'lace, II irbor City. 
I1C. 050. Try $1.700 down. 
Drive by and c»U Hairy 
Hiuvk.T. 35831 W u 1 1 e r n ,

$495 DOWN. 3-beilroom itucco 
hardwood fliuir*. built-in dlab 
wnxlic-r. t h e r m o controlle. 
heat. Ml x 160 lot. C a 1 
Kit M-:<M1.

J1'i'> DOWN   Larva 3-bedroon 
h:iidw<Hiil floom, attached KII 
UK.-, pliia liuge covered rut 
nort. Only li yeura old. Uo> 
In today, KA 0-3770 

$i."J5 DOWN   3-bmlrouiii. a 
lacheil KniiiKe. net-vice porcl 
7 yearn old, itucco. $13.500

1-AL08 VKRDEB E8TATKH 
CHIN- Cod. l!-hiMlrooni. di-n. 
Kxpaiulublu on larg« coinr'i 
Int. $:il.r«H). Owner. PR B-384II 

BV""OWNKrT"~ 3-b«irooiii."o. 
niiiiliv Kill! pi-l'-c *'"0,5 
Tormnce area. DA 4-OB7S

Real Estate
1OMES FOR SALE 90

Kettler Knolls
3 bedroom   hardwood floor* 
  largo kitchen   fenced 
yard   Price $I5.UOO   term*.

R-2 Lot
SOxMd ft. R-3 lot on tree 
lined «tn'ct In centor of Tor­ 
rance. Price $15.000.

Business Space
16*.'iO office hldg. on Tor- 
ram-e Blvd. No«r new Tele­ 
phone building for leaae $160 
per month.

Executive Home
Lovely 3 bedroom ft larga 
famllv room, natural cabinet*, 
breakfant bar. built In* elect- 
trie range & oven, wall to 
wall carpet*, forced air heat, 
large lot. 23 x 3s ft irarage. 
Om> ot the, few home* for sale 
In the Fem Avo district. Price 
$32.500.

4 Bdrm, Rumpus rm.
l*i bathi. forced air heat. 
fireplace, built-in rang* ami 
oven. 100% wool carpeting. 
Professionally landscaped. A 
double garage, circular drive­ 
way. Drive by 33«« W. 3JOth.

Triplex
fiood Inveitment In center of 
town. One 3 bedroom and two 
1 bedroom. Income $310 per 
month. Price $23.300 - Term*.

Provincial Beauty
Lovely ri-brdroom and famllv 
room. 1 34 bath*. Inrt" kitch­ 
en, built-in range, and oven, 
forced air hnit. fireplace. 
ImlH-ln HBQ In den. Kink* 
roof, double garage. Price, 
$».950. Terms.

Cheapie
RM| nlre S-hedroom home near 
22i>th and Meyier. L.»rge 
mum*, fenced var.l. Real buy 
at $11.SOO with $1.300 down.

VNCING AVAILABLE  

PACKING 
ESTATE & INVESTMENTS 

REALTORS 
FA 8-1995 

FA 8-9325

Now look. Ju*t atep Into a 
irlght new world. Thl* elec- 
rlcally equipped Medallion 
lomo nt 3:107 3»ith 8t. You 
mly lire once. Why not In 
hl» home. Kor a mea*ly 
2B.IKH) It can b<- your dream 
ome tnie. $3.000 down will

.6>K) *q. fl. anil a fireplace, 
'ii-h-hulton pverythlnB. Any

i. *how you the difference, 
luy todav! If* ru*tom-bullt 

and the only one I hare.

-bedroom Kettler Knolls 
lomo for only II4.AUO. My 

be>t bargain for over one year. 
Mum r-\\ In a hurry, at SOU 
Mlddlebrook Rd. If* redec- 
imtnl and looka good. $14.500. 
a.«h or term*.

1-heilroom. Hi hath*, open 
leuin celling*. (Irephu-e. lame 
nl. 3 palm tre-. In front. 

Vacant. Anxious to *ell. 342.11 
Kclena Ave. $3,000 will 
mndle.

Real nice 3-bed mom hom* 
with extra lot. comer 333rd 
and Ilalldale. Immediate poi- 
 oiilon. $3.100 will handle.

"\ houMa on 1 lot. On Andreo, 
near Sepulveda For partlcu- 
ar* call McEwen.

McEWEN REALTY
22803 CABRILLO 

DA 6-7175

3 BEDROOM AND 
FAMILY ROOM

Located In Holllng Illlla Rlvl- 
era  till* hump Ima 3 bnthc. 
hardwcKHl floor*, wall/wall 

carpetlnir. built-in raiiKc and 
oven. i||*liwn*ln r. Iliige dnubln 
flreplac* and forced air heal. 
Cinei-fil patio. Uuila of fr«. 
lure* and IIHM|.TM conven- 

l-nce<. Can be handled for 
$3750 down.

23844 Howlhorno Blvd. 
OPEN 'TIL 9
FR 8-2294

G.l.'s 
No Down Payment

SI.1.0II) FULL I'HICK TOTAL 
I'AYMKNTS ITj I-KIl MONTH 
5-YKAR-Yor.S't! ri-HKUIIOOM 
IIOMK UTI'll HI'll.T-IN OV- 
KN AND RANC.K. NATURAL 
WOOD CAU1NETB. MANY 
KXTHA8.

Donsker
FR 0-2555

OPEN SUNDAY 
4640 Carmelynn, 

Torrance

REAL VALUE
.l-bfdrmllll. redeculilll-d. Fllll
bath with iilall Khuwer. OI 
financing. Fenced and In 
uoml condition. Triced right. 
Will KM A.

Torrance Realty 
FR 8-5235

BUILT- INS 
$14,500

Here |* a chancn to K'J t a nlre. 
I'-bi-ilriioin home, with fire- 
nl.ici-. built-in rung* and uveii. 
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